Dhruba Chand Halder College
Mail Id./ Link For 6t Semester (General) Exam. -2021

SI.No Subject Paper Subject Mail Id./ Link Paper Subject Mail Id./ Link
1. Bengali DSE | dchc.bngg.sem6dse@gmail.com SEC | dchc.sechg@gmail.com
LCC- | dchc.bnggsem6lcc@gmail.com
2(2)
2. | English DSE | hod english@dchcollege.org SEC [ hod english@dchcollege.org
3. | Sanskrit DSE | sanskrit.exam20@gmail.com SEC | sanskrit.exam20@gmail.com
4. | History DSE | hisgsem6@gmail.com SEC | hisgsemb6@gmail.com
5. | Pol. Science DSE | plsgsem6@gmail.com SEC | plsgsem6@gmail.com
6. | Philosophy DSE | dchcexam20@gmail.com SEC | dchcexam20@gmail.com
7. | Education DSE | https://forms.gle/TXvE8WyZgdiRyQLm | SEC | https://forms.gle/TXVE8WyZgdiR
6 yQlLm6
8. | Geography DSE | Pijush.abir@gmail.com SEC | pcgeography1983@gmail.com
hod geography@dchcollege.org hod geography@dchcollege.org
9. | Economics DSE | hod economics@dchcollege.org SEC | hod economics@dchcollege.org
10. | Mathematics DSE | sksahadch59@gmail.com SEC | NA
11. | Physics DSE | physics-3rdyear@dchcollege.org SEC | physics-3rdyear@dchcollege.org
12. | Chemistry DSE | hod chemistry@dchcollege.org SEC | hod chemistry@dchcollege.org
13. | Botany DSE | swarnadityamondal@gmail.com SEC | rupaacharyal01097 @gmail.com
(Theory and Practical)
14. | Microbiology DSE | dchcmicroexam2021@gmail.com SEC | dchcmicroexam2021@gmail.com
15. | Zoology DSE | zoodchc@gmail.com SEC | zoodchc@gmail.com
16. | Physical DSE | supritidassouma60@gmail.com SEC | supritidassoumab0@gmail.com
Education
17. | Sociology DSE | hod_sociology@dchcollege.org SEC | hod sociology@dchcollege.org
18. | Psychology DSE | hod psychology@dchcollege.org SEC | hod psychology@dchcollege.org
19. [ Computer DSE | hod computerscience@dchcollege.or | SEC | hod computerscience@dchcolleg
Science g e.org
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